


Ada 

Sandra Poe 

P.O. Box 1359 
Ada, OK 74820      
poes@adapss.com 
(580)310-7345 
 

 

Ardmore 

Barbara Goodman  
P.O. Box 1709 
Ardmore, OK 73402 
BGoodman@ardmore.k12.ok.us 
(580) 319-5140 
 

 

Bartlesville 

Joni Pollin 
4620 E. Frank Phillips Blvd. 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 
pollinj@bps-ok.org  
(918)337-6231 
 

 

Bethany 

Mindy Turner 
6721 NW 42nd 
Bethany, OK 73008 
mturner@bps.k12.ok.us 
(405)499-4611 
 
 
 
 

Bristow 

Debby Ihrig 
420 N. Main 
Bristow, OK 74010 
dihrig@bristow.k12.ok.us 

(918)367-5085 or (918)645-6013 
 
 

Caney Valley/Copan/Dewey 

Ashley Sikes 
5121 Jacquelyn Lane 
Bartlesville, OK 74006 
ashleys@health.ok.gov 
(918)335-6927 
 
 

Enid 

Dianne Juhnke  
2615 East Randolph  
Enid, OK  73701  
Dianne.juhnke@cdsaok.org  
(580)234‐5270  
 
 
 
Guthrie 

Angela Staudt 
2001 W. Noble Avenue 
Guthrie, OK 73044 
Angela.staudt@gmail.com 
(405)282-5928 
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Heavener 

ReGina Nichols 
P.O. Box 624 
Heavener, OK  74937 
rnichols@heavenerschools.org  
(918)653-4811 
 
 
Idabel 

Conni Lynch 
1203 S.E. Quincy 
Idabel, OK 74745 
clynch@idabelps.org 
(580)286-3056 
 
 
Jenks 

Doris Jouas 
205 E B Street  
Jenks, OK 74037 
Doris.jouas@jenksps.org 
(918)299-4415 ext. 2579 
 

Keys 

Tami Woods 
26622 South 520 Road 
Park Hill, OK 74451 
twoods@keys.k12.ok.us 
(918) 456-4501 Ext. 1019 
 

 

 

 

Locust Grove 

Angela Holman 
PO Box 399 
Locust Grove, OK 74352 
Angholman1977@gmail.com 
(918)906-3743 
 

 

Maryetta 

Rhonda Brown 
Route 6 Box 2840 
Stilwell, OK  74960 
rbrown@maryetta.k12.ok.us 
(918)696-2285 

 

Mid-Del 

Heather Johnson 
1900 S. Sunnylane 
Del City, OK 73115 
hjohnson@mid-del.net 
(405)582-7020 
 

 

Muldrow 

Jolene Moore 
P.O. Box 660 
Muldrow, OK 74948 
jolene.moore@staff.muldrowps.org 
(918)427-3316 
 

 

 

mailto:rnichols@heavenerschools.org
mailto:clynch@idabelps.org
mailto:Doris.jouas@jenksps.org
mailto:twoods@keys.k12.ok.us
mailto:rbrown@maryetta.k12.ok.us
mailto:hjohnson@mid-del.net
mailto:jolene.moore@staff.muldrowps.org
tel:918-427-3316


 

Noble 

Gail Hilty     
111 S. 4th St. 
Noble, OK 73068 
ghilty@nobleps.com 
(405)872-3452 
 

 

Norman 

Amy Madden 
2501 N. Cockrel 
Norman, OK 73071 
amadden@norman.k12.ok.us 
(405)307-6714 or 971-4674 
 

 

Osage County Interlocal 

Dana Bolt 

207 E. Main 

Hominy, OK  74035 

dbolt@ocic.k12.ok.us 

(918)885-2667 

 

 

Oklahoma City 

Pam Hibbs  
900 N. Klein  
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 
pnhibbs@okcps.org 
(405)587-0360 
 

 

Perkins-Tryon 

Pat Hamilton  
1008 E. Kirk Ave 
Perkins, OK 74059 
hamiltonpat1955@gmail.com 
(405)547-5741 
 

 

Poteau 

Audrey Fassio 
100 Mockingbird Lane 
Poteau, OK  74953 
fassioa@poteau.k12.ok.us 
(918)647-7787 
 
 
 
Putnam City 

Kelly Suchy 
5605 NW 41st St.  
Oklahoma City, OK 73122 
ksuchy@putnamcityschools.org 
(405)491-7626 ext. 1302 
 

 

Sapulpa 

Georgetta Ernst 
Woodlawn Annex, 1125 E. Lincoln 
Sapulpa, OK 74066 
gernst@sapulpaps.org 
(918)760-0636 
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Southeast Oklahoma Interlocal 

Sheila Adams 
103 NE Avenue A 
Idabel, OK  74745 
Sheila@soic.k12.ok.us 
(580)286-3344 
 
 
Stigler 

Laura Lenz 
30619 WRC 1230 
Stigler, OK 74462 
ll_opat@yahoo.com 
(918)967-2805 
 

Stratford 

Meresa Owens 
P.O. Box 589 
Stratford, OK 74872 
mowens@stratford.k12.ok.us 
(580)759-3615 
 

Sulphur 

Amy Howe 
1021 W. 9th 
Sulphur, OK 73086 
amy.howe@sulphurk12.org 
(580)622-6161 
 

 

 

 

Tahlequah 

Bethany McDonald 
351 Academy St. 
Tahlequah, OK 74464 
mcdonaldb@tahlequahschools.org 
(918)458-4192 
 

Tecumseh 

Pam Smith 
1111 West Highland Street 
Tecumseh, OK 74873 
smithp1@tecumseh.k12.ok.us 
(405)598-6069 
 

 

Tulsa 

Chris Maricle          
1924 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, 
Tulsa, OK  74106 
cmaricle@captulsa.org 
(918)925-1403 
 

Union 

Chris Maricle          
1924 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Tulsa, OK  74106 
cmaricle@captulsa.org 
(918)925-1403 
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Warner 

Janice La Delle Dillon  
dillonjl@sbcglobal.net  
Post Office Box 266  
Warner, OK  74469  
(918)680‐0998 
 
 
Watonga 

Sharon Reiber 
1200 N Burford  
Watonga, OK 73772 
sreiber@watonga.k12.ok.us 
(580)623-7362 

 

Westville 

Ryan Swank 
500 West Chincapin Street 
Westville, OK 74965 
rswank@westville.k12.ok.us 
918-723-3181 
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